
Materiale de constructii

I.D.: 100955944

Data publicarii 31.07.24

Coduri CPV 44100000-1

Pretul estimativ: 5.573,89 RON - 5.573,89 RON

Descriere: BAZA CAMIN D315 3+1 D160 3×147,06=441,18 + COLOANA CAMIN D315. 3×105,04=315,13 + CAPAC 315 PORT 1×159,66=159,66 + CAPAC FONTA 315 3×180,67=542,02 + CAPAC GRI 110. 6×3,36=20,17 + CAPAC FONTA D315 B125 1×210=210 + RED 160-110 4×14,29=57,14 + COT 110 6×6,72=40,34 + TIGLA METALICA 15,66×29,41=460,59 + TEAVA 110 25×43,70 =1.092,44 + TEAVA110/4000 30×33,61=1.008,40+ HOLSURUB 3×52,52=157,56 + BORDURA 5×25,21=126,05 + BAZA CAMIN 3×168,75=506,24 + SURUB FILET RAPID 10×16,81=168,07 + RAMIFICATIE 110 10×10,08=100,84+ COT REGLABIL PVC D110. 10×16,81=168,07;
